2015) has not been included in the revised Delegation of Financial Power to Defence

Services-2016  (DFPDS-2016).  However,  this  proposal  forms  a  part  of  the

recommendations of the review committee submitted to the Hon’ble Raksha Mantri.

Budget for Research

15.3 The total budget allotted in last 10 years is Rs 61,66,14,824/- (Sixty one Crores

Sixty Six Lakh fourteen thousand Eight hundred and twenty four rupees only). The

annual allocation is given below:-

Year AFMRC HAMRC
2006-07 3,04,27,000.00 1,50,00,000.00
2007-08 4,83,00,000.00 1,50,00,000.00
2008-09 4,83,00,000.00 1,50,00,000.00
2009-10 4,83,00,000.00 1,50,00,000.00
2010-11 4,83,00,000.00 1,50,00,000.00